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Let the minds bioom

Session 2024-25

- 2nd 3rd 4th
. " Quarter By | Quarter By | Quarter By | Total Amount
Sl. No. P I Cl B R ks/F
o articulars ass ” Oc:‘::s:tir) (;5 ) (10thJuly) | (10thoct) | (10th Jan) (Rs.) emarks/Frequency
g I (Rs.) (Rs.) (Rs.)
1 |Once at the time of Admission
a) Form/Prospectus -Xll 500.00 500.00 Once on purchase of Form
b) Registration I-X1i 1000.00 1000.00 |Once at the time of Registration
c) Admission Fee I-XHl 5000.00 5000.00 5000.00 15000.00 {3 Equal instalments
d) Development Fee =Xl 5000.00 5000.00 5000.00 15000.00 |3 Equal instalments
2
a) ' -v 15684.00 15684.00 15684.00 15683.00 62735.00
Tuition Fee (Quarterly) 4 equal Instalments
b) VI-XII 19274.00 19274.00 19274.00 19273.00 77095.00
3 OPTIONAL
a) up to 5 Kms 2016.00 3023.00 3023.00 3023.00 11085.00
b) Transport Fee (Quarterly) 5-10 Kms. 2519.00 3779.00 3779.00 3778.00 13856.00 |4 equal Instalments
c) 10 Kms. and beyond 3275.00 4913.00 4913.00 4913.00 18014.00
q HOSTEL CHARGES ( OPTIONAL )
. . Once at the time of .
a) Security Deposit o 5000.00 5000.00 10000.00 |2 Equal instalments
Admission
b) Hostel Fee {Quarterly) Vi-XlI 29160.00 29160.00 29160.00 25160.00 116640.00 |4 equal Instaiments

* Note Transport fee is being charged for 11 months
20% concession is given on the Tuition Fee to the ward's Sibling
5% waiver on tuition fee if paid for the whole year by 10th of April




